
 

 
 

Term 2 Week 7   14 June 2024 

WATS-ON 

DATES TO REMEMBER  TERM 3 
 

• Tuesday 30 July 
Wakakirri  
 

• Monday 26 August - Wednesday 28 August 
Year 4 Camp (Birrigai) 
 

• Wednesday 28 August - Friday 30 August 
Year 5 Camp (Kianinny Bush Cottages, Tathra)  

TERM 2 
 

• Wednesday 19 June 
 Christian Education in Schools session 
 P&C meeting ( 6pm @ school staffroom & online) 
 
• Friday 21 June 

P&C Senior Dark Disco. Buy tickets here. 
Years 3 & 4: 6:00pm - 7:15pm 
Years 5 & 6: 7:30pm - 9:00pm 
 

• Wednesday 26 June 
Senior assembly hosted by music/specialists (2pm-2:45pm) 
 

• Thursday 27 June 
 Year 1 Mulligan’s flat (9:30am-12:30pm) 
 Jump Rope for Heart ends 
 
• Wednesday 3 July 

Junior assembly hosted by music/specialists (2pm - 2:45pm) 
 

• Friday 5 July 
P&C End of Term 2 Stay-and-Play (3pm @ Oval) 

MAJURA PRIMARY SCHOOL 

Respect    Collaboration    Resilience    Integrity    Inclusivity 

    admin@majuraps.act.edu.au 

NOTES DUE 

School contacts 
Front office and school absences  
P: 61423140  E: admin@majuraps.act.edu.au  
 
Liz Bobos - Principal E: Liz.Bobos@ed.act.edu.au 
Jacob Bindley - Deputy Principal E: Jacob.Bindley@ed.act.edu.au 

NOTES OUT 

• Year 1 Mulligan’s Flat excursion - due Friday 21 June 

• Wakakirri - due Friday 28 June 
• Year 4 Camp - due Friday 2 August 

• Year 5 Camp - due Friday 2 August 
• SAKG dietary considerations (years 3-5) - as soon as  

possible  
• 2024 Medical information - as soon as possible 

• Year 1 Mulligan’s Flat excursion 

• Wakakirri  
• Year 4 Camp  

• Year 5 Camp  
• SAKG dietary considerations (years 3-5) 

• Medical information forms 

• Voluntary contribution/Subject contribution  
(Annual contributions) 

2025 SCHOOL YEAR  

ENROLMENTS ARE OPEN  

Apply online to enrol for 2025. If you 

apply by 7 June, you will receive an 

offer from 29 July 2024. 

Please note: K-6 students who are  

currently enrolled at Majura Primary do not need to  

re-enrol for 2025. Current Preschool students who live in 

area and intend to start kinder at Majura Primary in 2025  

do not need to enrol.  

Have you registered for 

parent portal yet?  

Available for all families  

P-6.  

• Make payments 

• Notify absences 

• Receive reports 

• Plus much more.. 
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